
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

101 

29 

06 

67 

10 

2 

46 

71 

66 

18 

57 

88 

99 

59 

127 

183 

65 

27 

52 

5 

Name 

James Cullen / Frank Beck 

Grahame Bryant / Oliver Bryant 

Walo Bertschinger / Arturo Merzario 

Danny Stewart / Scott Tyler / Colin Paton 

Adam Lindemann 

Steven Davison / Finlay Hutchinson 

Craig Watkins 

Toni Seiler / Alexander Isenring 

Karsten Le Blanc / Christopher Milner 

Jerry Peters 

David Roberts / G Calfo / M Lauber 

Mark Freeman / Nigel Armstrong 

Michael Moss / Bud Bennett 

Mark Colbert 

Martin Wachter / Dario Pergolini 

Bradley Hoyt 

Bill Warner / Darek Stennes 

Dean DeSantis / Damon DeSantis 

Russell Gee / Jim Pace 

Willis Woerheide / Rob Parker 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

5 

4 

2 

5 

1 

6 

6 

7 

7 

Class 

A-1 

A-3 

A-3 

A-4 

A-3 

A-3 

A-5 

A-1 

A-1 

A-4 

A-7 

A-3 

A-1 

A-5 

A-1 

A-6 

A-3 

A-1 

A-3 

A-1 

Total Tm 

2:52:17.444 

2:54:24.108 

2:55:32.302 

2:55:45.700 

2:34:43.221 

2:54:55.064 

2:55:01.125 

2:33:10.063 

2:35:56.638 

2:31:23.656 

2:53:00.718 

2:23:22.499 

1:59:40.439 

2:58:05.263 

1:48:38.430 

1:58:46.524 

1:40:50.265 

1:18:23.521 

54:51.978 

40:31.252 

Laps 

76 

75 

75 

71 

67 

67 

67 

66 

65 

60 

60 

57 

54 

54 

47 

47 

38 

33 

23 

0 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

16 Laps 

16 Laps 

19 Laps 

22 Laps 

22 Laps 

29 Laps 

29 Laps 

38 Laps 

43 Laps 

53 Laps 

76 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 

1:08.194 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

20:11.843 

6.061 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

21:37.062 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

58:24.824 

7 Laps 

10:08.094 

9 Laps 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

23 Laps 

Car Info 

68/10 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5800cc 

67 Chevy Camaro Z/28 5700cc 

66/13 Corvette G/S rdstr 7000cc 

70 Porsche 911S 2800cc 

65/17 Shelby Daytona cpe 4750cc 

62 Jaguar XKE/LDC 3871cc 

68 Porsche 911 1991cc 

69/15 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5700cc 

65 Ford GT40 4735cc 

74 Porsche 914/6 GT 2400cc 

56 Chevy Corvette 4637cc 

64 AC Cobra 4735cc 

69 Lola T70 MkIIIb cpe 5700cc 

59 Alfa Romeo Giulietta Sprint 1300cc 

69 Lola T165 5700cc 

62 Lotus 23B 1600cc 

65 Shelby GT350 4735cc 

69 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 6456cc 

63 Jaguar XKE LW cpe 4200cc 

69 Lola T70 MkIIIb Cpe 5700cc 

Country 

USA/USA 

GBR 

CHE/ITA 

USA/USA/CHE 

USA 

USA/SCT 

USA 

CHE/CHE 

GBR/GBR 

USA 

USA/USA 

GBR/GBR 

USA/USA 

USA 

CHE/CHE 

USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 

USA/USA 
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Car 59 - 33 second penalty for short pit stop.

Car 67 - 38 second penalty for short pit stop.

2018 Classic 24 Hr & Daytona Historics 

Classic 24 Group A 

RACE 1, 2, 3 and 4 CUMULATIVE RESULTS 

Daytona International Speedway 3.570 miles 


